Copyright © MAY, 2010 By Grizzly Industrial, Inc.
Warning: No portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
 or form without the written approval of Grizzly Industrial, inc.
(For models manufactured since 5/10)  #BL12910 printed in China
Congratulations on your purchase of a Model G0453P Planer! The Model G0453P is the same machine
as the Model G0453Z but with a "cool" new look and a 3-knife cutterhead. All parts differences are shown
below. Except for the differences noted in this insert, all other content in the Model G0453Z manual applies
to this machine. Before operating your new machine, you MUST read and understand this insert, and the

2724 608
602 604
605
603
5
5-1
5-2
101
102
103
118
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
5 P0453P005 HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY 107 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16
5-1 P0453P005-1 HANDWHEEL 108 P0453108 ADJUSTING NUT
5-2 P0453P005-2 HANDLE M12-1.75 109 P6205ZZ BALL BEARING 6205ZZ
24 P0453P024 UPPER COVER 110 P6204ZZ BALL BEARING 6204ZZ
27 P0453P027 GEAR BOX COVER 111 P0453111 CUTTERHEAD
62 P0453P062 HEAD CASTING 118 P0453118 KNIFE GAUGE ASSEMBLY
96 PK09M KEY 8 X 8 X 35 602 PLABEL-37 GLASSES/RESPIRATOR LABEL
101 PEC015M E-CLIP 8MM 603 P0453P603 MACHINE ID LABEL
102 P0453102 KNIFE GAUGE SHAFT 604 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL LABEL
103 P0453103 KNIFE GAUGE FOOT 605 PLABEL-15 HEARING PROTECTION LABEL
104 P0453104 KNIFE (SET OF 3) 608 P0453P608 GEARBOX SPEED LABEL
105 P0453105 GIB SCREW 617 P0453P104 BELT COVER
106 P0453106 GIB
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
-2- Model G0453P (Mfg. 5/10+)
Table and Base Parts Breakdown
210
613
201
210
301
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 P0453P201 TABLE/BED 301 P0453P301 BASE
210 P0453P210 EXTENSION WING 613 P0453P613 GRIZZLY.COM LABEL GREEN
502
560
556
503
612
616
609
615501
428 401
Stand and Gearbox Parts Breakdown
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
401 P0453P401 GEAR BOX COVER 560 P0453P560 CONTROL BOX
428 P0453P428 GEAR BOX 609 G8588 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE
501 P0453P501 ENCLOSED STAND 612 P0453P612 MODEL # LABEL
502 P0453P502 BACK COVER 615 PLABEL-75 POLAR BEAR LOGO 2-1/2 X 9-1/2
503 P0453P503 FRONT COVER 616 PPAINT-24 POLAR BEAR WHITE TOUCH-UP PAINT
556 P0453P556 SUPPORT ARM
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Model G0453P (Mfg. 5/10+) -3-
model G0453P
Polar bear series 15" PlaNer